Einzelwertung
Pos StNr
1 129
2 157
3 143
4 156
5 123
6 153
7 154
8 138
9 155
10 151
11 145
12 152
13 141
14 142

Gesamt Name

02:11:05 Wilke

02:13:48 Schuchmann

02:16:28 Miller

02:19:12 Hintze

02:19:40 Neudorffer

02:20:29 Strehl

02:20:40 Becker

02:20:44 Femerling

02:20:45 Friedrich

02:20:49 Gunther

02:21:34 Terheggen

02:22:34 Ruff

02:23:18 Kiep

02:23:47 Krone

Vorname

Leonie Johanna

Lina

Kimberly

Inga

Cordula

Bettina

Christine

Lisa

Charlotte

Sina

Simone

Anne

Frederike

Wiebke

Jg.
1997

1999

1987

1981

1971

1974

1991

1993

1997

1998

1988

1994

1991

1995

26. swb-Silbersee-Triathlon
28. Juli 2019
Ergebnis
Regionalliga-Nord Damen
(1,5/40/10)

Verein

SV Tungendorf-Neumiinster

TuS BW Lohne Tri-Team Damen

Tri-Team Osnabriick Méadels |

TuS BW Lohne Tri-Team Damen

Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen Il

TTS Tri Team Hamburg

TuS BW Lohne Tri-Team Damen

Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen

TuS BW Lohne Tri-Team Damen

TTS Tri Team Hamburg

Tri-Team Osnabriick Méadels |

TTS Tri Team Hamburg

Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen

Tri-Team Osnabriick Méadels |

Nat.

GER-SH

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-BRE

GER-HAM

GER-NIE

GER-HAM

GER-NIE

GER-HAM

GER-NIE

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-NIE

Schwi.
00:24:38
(00:01:42
00:25:23
(00:01:42
00:27:44
(00:01:52
00:29:12
(00:02:10
00:29:11
(00:02:14
00:28:44
(00:01:55
00:25:54
(00:01:44
00:26:30
(00:01:48
00:26:43
(00:01:54
00:32:14
(00:01:50
00:28:02
(00:02:06
00:27:14
(00:01:55
00:26:19
(00:01:56
00:27:49

(00:01:49

Pos
2
3)
8
2)
20
10)
32
36)
31
40)
26
14)
13
4)
16
5)
17
12)
47
7)
22
30)
19
13)
15
16)
21

6)

Rad
01:06:42
(00:00:46
01:05:01
(00:00:49
01:03:05
(00:00:56
01:06:52
(00:01:00
01:06:58
(00:01:02
01:06:42
(00:01:17
01:08:02
(00:01:02
01:10:52
(00:01:05
01:09:09
(00:00:52
01:06:27
(00:00:48
01:09:45
(00:00:54
01:09:34
(00:00:56
01:14:08
(00:01:00
01:11:38

(00:00:49

Pos
5

1)

4)

13)

18)

23)

41)

24)
18
30)
12

7)

2)
15
9)
14
11)
30
17)
22

3)

Sch+Rad

01:31:21

01:30:25

01:30:50

01:36:05

01:36:10

01:35:27

01:33:57

01:37:22

01:35:53

01:38:41

01:37:48

01:36:49

01:40:27

01:39:28

Pos

10

13

17

14

12

23

21

Lauf

00:39:44

00:43:22

00:45:38

00:43:07

00:43:30

00:45:02

00:46:43

00:43:21

00:44:52

00:42:07

00:43:45

00:45:44

00:42:51

00:44:19

Pos

1

15

11

20

10

16

Endzeit

02:11:05

02:13:48

02:16:28

02:19:12

02:19:40

02:20:29

02:20:40

02:20:44

02:20:45

02:20:49

02:21:34

02:22:34

02:23:18

02:23:47

Pos

10

11

12

13

14



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

150

121

118

134

124

117

160

137

112

111

120

127

159

139

135

140

125

122

02:24:08 Dierkes

02:24:32 Seegers

02:24:32 Carstensen

02:24:42 Colberg

02:25:13 Schmidt

02:25:22 Paukstadt

02:26:16 Schnoor

02:28:13 Oprotkowitz

02:28:31 Hinrichs

02:28:52 Wessels

02:29:17 Orilski

02:30:24 Heil

02:30:38 Plohn

02:30:43 Gastl

02:31:22 Moritz

02:31:52 Hassfurther

02:32:12 Thams

02:32:13 Kleidon

Manuela

Katharina

Nia

Lisa

Tina

Lisa

Lisa

Andrea

Britta

Elke

Judith

Anja

Ilka

Stefanie

Martine

Ariane

Maike

Peggy

1978

1984

1998

1995

1977

1991

1999

1989

1967

1975

1981

1971

1976

1986

1988

1991

1991

1975

TTS Tri Team Hamburg

Hannover 96 Damen Il

Hannover 96 Damen Il

Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen |

Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen Il

Bramfelder SV Triathlon

USC Kiel

Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen |

1. TCO Die Bérinnen |

1. TCO Die Barinnen |

Hannover 96 Damen Il

SV Tungendorf-Neumiinster

USC Kiel

Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen

Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen |

Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen

Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen Il

Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen Il

GER-HAM

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-BRE

GER-HAM

GER-SH

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-SH

GER-SH

GER-HAM

GER-NIE

GER-HAM

GER-BRE

GER-BRE

00:25:48
(00:01:56
00:24:43
(00:02:01
00:24:53
(00:02:04
00:25:46
(00:02:07
00:28:30
(00:01:58
00:22:57
(00:02:27
00:29:21
(00:02:08
00:28:13
(00:02:03
00:25:53
(00:02:13
00:28:48
(00:02:07
00:25:25
(00:02:05
00:25:21
(00:02:04
00:28:09
(00:01:58
00:30:02
(00:02:09
00:29:58
(00:02:11
00:29:07
(00:02:10
00:30:02
(00:02:13
00:26:17

(00:02:00

15)

21)

24)
10
32)
25

17)

48)
33
33)
24
23)
12
39)
27

31)

26)

25)
23
19)
36
34)
35
37)
29
35)
37
38)
14

20)

01:11:00
(00:00:52
01:08:46
(00:01:11
01:14:32
(00:01:10
01:07:28
(00:00:56
01:09:20
(00:01:02
01:16:36
(00:01:04
01:11:37
(00:00:52
01:10:47
(00:01:22
01:12:43
(00:01:06
01:11:45
(00:01:02
01:16:24
(00:01:22
01:16:15
(00:01:24
01:15:19
(00:00:58
01:08:52
(00:01:02
01:10:45
(00:00:56
01:11:35
(00:01:02
01:13:57
(00:00:54
01:18:06

(00:01:05

19
5)
10
39)
32

37)

12)
13
26)
41
28)
21
6)
17
48)
26
33)
23

22)

47)
37
49)
35
16)
11
21)
16
14)
20
20)
29
8)
44

29)

01:36:49

01:33:29

01:39:26

01:33:14

01:37:50

01:39:33

01:40:58

01:39:00

01:38:37

01:40:33

01:41:50

01:41:36

01:43:28

01:38:54

01:40:44

01:40:42

01:44:00

01:44:23

11

20

22

27

16

24

28

33

26

25

36

00:47:19

00:51:03

00:45:06

00:51:27

00:47:22

00:45:48

00:45:18

00:49:12

00:49:54

00:48:18

00:47:26

00:48:47

00:47:10

00:51:49

00:50:37

00:51:09

00:48:12

00:47:49

22

40

12

22

23

17

13

32

35

30

25

31

21

43

37

41

28

26

02:24:08

02:24:32

02:24:32

02:24:42

02:25:13

02:25:22

02:26:16

02:28:13

02:28:31

02:28:52

02:29:17

02:30:24

02:30:38

02:30:43

02:31:22

02:31:52

02:32:12

02:32:13

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

32



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

128

126

116

146

131

130

162

133

144

114

161

149

147

148

113

158

132

02:32:57 Stoltenberg

02:33:08 Breidenbicher

02:33:17 Holscher

02:33:43 DreRBler

02:34:21 Grell

02:34:49 Bohm

02:35:32 Schmidt

02:36:10 Schonebeck

02:36:22 Peschke

02:36:44 Heese

02:37:18 Hagge

02:38:04 Richter

02:41:13 Driieke

02:45:01 Hildebrandt

02:45:11 Lenartz

02:46:29 Gorki

03:07:04 Jensen

Solveig

Nina

Nadine

Frida

Johanna

Helga

Katharina

Susanne

Marlies

Nina

Britta

Anja

Helena

Finja

Pauline

Luise

Leonie

1996

1999

1985

1991

2000

1965

1993

1974

1968

1979

1973

1982

1995

1994

1999

1999

2000

SV Tungendorf-Neum{inster

SV Tungendorf-Neum{inster

Bramfelder SV Triathlon

trizack Damen

Team B&H Intersport SC ltzehoe

Team B&H Intersport SC ltzehoe

1. TCO Die Bérinnen |

Team B&H Intersport SC ltzehoe

Tri-Team Osnabriick Madels |

Bramfelder SV Triathlon

USC Kiel

trizack Damen

trizack Damen

trizack Damen

1. TCO Die Bérinnen |

USC Kiel

Team B&H Intersport SC ltzehoe

GER-SH

GER-SH

GER-HAM

GER-MVP

GER-SH

GER-SH

GER-NIE

GER-SH

GER-NIE

GER-HAM

GER-SH

GER-MVP

GER-MVP

GER-MVP

GER-NIE

GER-SH

GER-SH

00:24:52
(00:01:51
00:29:00
(00:01:41
00:31:10
(00:02:25
00:30:02
(00:01:52
00:31:22
(00:01:58
00:32:02
(00:02:06
00:34:14
(00:01:51
00:31:38
(00:02:05
00:36:51
(00:02:19
00:24:55
(00:02:18
00:31:44
(00:02:37
00:31:29
(00:02:21
00:29:50
(00:02:18
00:29:07
(00:02:22
00:30:08
(00:02:06
00:26:49
(00:02:18
00:31:19

(00:02:02

4
8)
28
1)
40
47)
38
11)
42
18)
46
28)
48
9)
44
27)
49

44)

43)

49)
43
45)
34
41)
30
46)
39
29)
18
42)
41

22)

01:18:07
(00:01:19
01:17:47
(00:00:57
01:12:29
(00:01:18
01:12:48
(00:01:01
01:16:34
(00:00:54
01:14:29
(00:01:21
01:13:08
(00:01:03
01:15:17
(00:01:09
01:12:04
(00:01:14
01:18:06
(00:01:09
01:20:04
(00:01:19
01:15:51
(00:01:20
01:14:36
(00:01:02
01:19:11
(00:01:11
01:16:31
(00:01:05
01:20:43
(00:01:05
01:27:08

(00:01:07

45
44)
42
15)
25
42)
27

19)

10)
31
46)
28
27)
34
35)
24
40)
43

36)

43)
36
45)
33
25)
46
38)
39
31)
48
32)
49

34)

01:43:00

01:46:47

01:43:40

01:42:51

01:47:57

01:46:31

01:47:22

01:46:55

01:48:56

01:43:01

01:51:49

01:47:20

01:44:27

01:48:18

01:46:39

01:47:32

01:58:28

31

40

34

30

45

38

43

a1

47

32

48

42

37

46

39

a4

49

00:49:57

00:46:21

00:49:37

00:50:52

00:46:24

00:48:18

00:48:10

00:49:15

00:47:25

00:53:42

00:45:29

00:50:43

00:56:46

00:56:42

00:58:17

00:58:57

01:08:36

36

18

34

39

19

29

27

33

24

a4

14

38

46

45

47

48

49

02:32:57

02:33:08

02:33:17

02:33:43

02:34:21

02:34:49

02:35:32

02:36:10

02:36:22

02:36:44

02:37:18

02:38:04

02:41:13

02:45:01

02:45:11

02:46:29

03:07:04

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47 -

48

49



Mannschaftswertung

1. 2

11

14

41

10

12

15

13

28

30

157

156

154

155

143

145

142

144

153

151

152

150

138

141

139

140

02:13:48 Schuchmann

02:19:12 Hintze

02:20:40 Becker

02:20:45 Friedrich

02:16:28 Miller

02:21:34 Terheggen

02:23:47 Krone

02:36:22 Peschke

02:20:29 Strehl

02:20:49 Ginther

02:22:34 Ruff

02:24:08 Dierkes

02:20:44 Femerling

02:23:18 Kiep

02:30:43 Gastl

02:31:52 Hassfurther

Lina

Inga

Christine

Charlotte

Kimberly

Simone

Wiebke

Marlies

Bettina

Sina

Anne

Manuela

Lisa

Frederike

Stefanie

Ariane

1999

1981

1991

1997

1987

1988

1995

1968

1974

1998

1994

1978

1993

1991

1986

1991

TuS BW Lohne Tri-Team Damen

TuS BW Lohne Tri-Team Damen

TuS BW Lohne Tri-Team Damen

TuS BW Lohne Tri-Team Damen

Tri-Team Osnabriick Méadels |

Tri-Team Osnabriick Méadels |

Tri-Team Osnabriick Méadels |

Tri-Team Osnabriick Méadels |

TTS Tri Team Hamburg

TTS Tri Team Hamburg

TTS Tri Team Hamburg

TTS Tri Team Hamburg

Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen

Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen

Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen

Triathlon Team Hamburg Damen

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

00:25:23
(00:01:42
00:29:12
(00:02:10
00:25:54
(00:01:44
00:26:43

(00:01:54

00:27:44
(00:01:52
00:28:02
(00:02:06
00:27:49
(00:01:49
00:36:51

(00:02:19

00:28:44
(00:01:55
00:32:14
(00:01:50
00:27:14
(00:01:55
00:25:48

(00:01:56

00:26:30
(00:01:48
00:26:19
(00:01:56
00:30:02
(00:02:09
00:29:07

(00:02:10

8
2)
32
36)
13
4)
17

12)

20
10)
22
30)
21
6)
49

44)

26
14)
47
7)
19
13)
1

15)

16
5)
15
16)
36
34)
29

35)

01:05:01
(00:00:49
01:06:52
(00:01:00
01:08:02
(00:01:02
01:09:09

(00:00:52

01:03:05
(00:00:56
01:09:45
(00:00:54
01:11:38
(00:00:49
01:12:04

(00:01:14

01:06:42
(00:01:17
01:06:27
(00:00:48
01:09:34
(00:00:56
01:11:00

(00:00:52

01:10:52
(00:01:05
01:14:08
(00:01:00
01:08:52
(00:01:02
01:11:35

(00:01:02

4)

18)

24)
12

7)

13)
15
9)
22
3)
24

40)

41)

2)
14
11)
19

5)

18
30)
30
17)
11
21)
20

20)

01:30:25

01:36:05

01:33:57

01:35:53

01:30:50

01:37:48

01:39:28

01:48:56

01:35:27

01:38:41

01:36:49

01:36:49

01:37:22

01:40:27

01:38:54

01:40:42

14

21

47

17

12

11

13

23

18

25

00:43:22

00:43:07

00:46:43

00:44:52

00:45:38

00:43:45

00:44:19

00:47:25

00:45:02

00:42:07

00:45:44

00:47:19

00:43:21

00:42:51

00:51:49

00:51:09

20

10

15

24

11

16

22

43

41

02:13:48

02:19:12

02:20:40

02:20:45

02:16:28

02:21:34

02:23:47

02:36:22

02:20:29

02:20:49

02:22:34

02:24:08

02:20:44

02:23:18

02:30:43

02:31:52

11

14

41

10

12

15

13

28

30

13

28

28

49



19

31

32

16

17

25

26

33

34

18

22

29

124

123

125

122

121

118

120

129

127

128

126

134

137

135

02:25:13 Schmidt

02:19:40 Neudorffer

02:32:12 Thams

02:32:13 Kleidon

02:24:32 Seegers

02:24:32 Carstensen

02:29:17 Orilski

02:11:05 Wilke

02:30:24 Heil

02:32:57 Stoltenberg

02:33:08 Breidenbicher

02:24:42 Colberg

02:28:13 Oprotkowitz

02:31:22 Moritz

Tina

Cordula

Maike

Peggy

Katharina

Nia

Judith

Leonie Johanna

Anja

Solveig

Nina

Lisa

Andrea

Martine

1977

1971

1991

1975

1984

1998

1981

1997

1971

1996

1999

1995

1989

1988

Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen Il

Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen Il

Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen Il

Kaifu-Tri-Team Damen Il

Hannover 96 Damen ||

Hannover 96 Damen Il

Hannover 96 Damen Il

SV Tungendorf-Neum{inster

SV Tungendorf-Neum{inster

SV Tungendorf-Neum{inster

SV Tungendorf-Neum{inster

Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen |

Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen |

Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen |

GER-BRE

GER-BRE

GER-BRE

GER-BRE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-SH

GER-SH

GER-SH

GER-SH

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

00:28:30
(00:01:58
00:29:11
(00:02:14
00:30:02
(00:02:13
00:26:17

(00:02:00

00:24:43
(00:02:01
00:24:53
(00:02:04
00:25:25

(00:02:05

00:24:38
(00:01:42
00:25:21
(00:02:04
00:24:52
(00:01:51
00:29:00

(00:01:41

00:25:46
(00:02:07
00:28:13
(00:02:03
00:29:58

(00:02:11

17)
31
40)
37
38)
14

20)

21)

24)

26)

3)

25)

8)
28

1

10
32)
24
23)
35

37)

01:09:20
(00:01:02
01:06:58
(00:01:02
01:13:57
(00:00:54
01:18:06

(00:01:05

01:08:46
(00:01:11
01:14:32
(00:01:10
01:16:24

(00:01:22

01:06:42
(00:00:46
01:16:15
(00:01:24
01:18:07
(00:01:19
01:17:47

(00:00:57

01:07:28
(00:00:56
01:10:47
(00:01:22
01:10:45

(00:00:56

13

26)

23)
29
8)
44

29)

10
39)
32
37)
38

47)

1
37
49)
45
44)
42

15)

12)
17
48)
16

14)

01:37:50

01:36:10

01:44:00

01:44:23

01:33:29

01:39:26

01:41:50

01:31:21

01:41:36

01:43:00

01:46:47

01:33:14

01:39:00

01:40:44

15

10

35

36

20

29

28

31

40

19

26

00:47:22

00:43:30

00:48:12

00:47:49

00:51:03

00:45:06

00:47:26

00:39:44

00:48:47

00:49:57

00:46:21

00:51:27

00:49:12

00:50:37

23

28

26

40

12

25

31

36

18

42

32

37

02:25:13

02:19:40

02:32:12

02:32:13

02:24:32

02:24:32

02:29:17

02:11:05

02:30:24

02:32:57

02:33:08

02:24:42

02:28:13

02:31:22

19

31

32

16

17

25

26

33

34

18

22

29

55

58

60

69



10.

11.

12.

23

24

39

47

21

27

43

48

20

35

42

37

38

40

49

112

111

162

113

160

159

161

158

117

116

114

131

130

133

132

02:28:31 Hinrichs

02:28:52 Wessels

02:35:32 Schmidt

02:45:11 Lenartz

02:26:16 Schnoor

02:30:38 Plohn

02:37:18 Hagge

02:46:29 Gorki

02:25:22 Paukstadt

02:33:17 Holscher

02:36:44 Heese

02:34:21 Grell

02:34:49 Bohm

02:36:10 Schonebeck

03:07:04 Jensen

Britta

Elke

Katharina

Pauline

Lisa

Ilka

Britta

Luise

Lisa

Nadine

Nina

Johanna

Helga

Susanne

Leonie

1967

1975

1993

1999

1999

1976

1973

1999

1991

1985

1979

2000

1965

1974

2000

1. TCO Die Bérinnen |

1. TCO Die Bérinnen |

1. TCO Die Bérinnen |

1. TCO Die Bérinnen |

USC Kiel

USC Kiel

USC Kiel

USC Kiel

Bramfelder SV Triathlon

Bramfelder SV Triathlon

Bramfelder SV Triathlon

Team B&H Intersport SC ltzehoe

Team B&H Intersport SC ltzehoe

Team B&H Intersport SC ltzehoe

Team B&H Intersport SC ltzehoe

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-SH

GER-SH

GER-SH

GER-SH

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-SH

GER-SH

GER-SH

GER-SH

00:25:53
(00:02:13
00:28:48
(00:02:07
00:34:14
(00:01:51
00:30:08

(00:02:06

00:29:21
(00:02:08
00:28:09
(00:01:58
00:31:44
(00:02:37
00:26:49

(00:02:18

00:22:57
(00:02:27
00:31:10
(00:02:25
00:24:55

(00:02:18

00:31:22
(00:01:58
00:32:02
(00:02:06
00:31:38
(00:02:05
00:31:19

(00:02:02

39)
27
31)
48
9)
39

29)

33
33)
23
19)
45
49)
18

2)

48)
40

47)

43)

42
18)
46
28)
44
27)
41

22)

01:12:43
(00:01:06
01:11:45
(00:01:02
01:13:08
(00:01:03
01:16:31

(00:01:05

01:11:37
(00:00:52
01:15:19
(00:00:58
01:20:04
(00:01:19
01:20:43

(00:01:05

01:16:36
(00:01:04
01:12:29
(00:01:18
01:18:06

(00:01:09

01:16:34
(00:00:54
01:14:29
(00:01:21
01:15:17
(00:01:09
01:27:08

(00:01:07

26
33)
23
22)
28
27)
39

31)

21
6)
35
16)
47
43)
48

32)

2
28)
25
42)
43

36)

40
10)
31
46)
34
35)
49

34)

01:38:37

01:40:33

01:47:22

01:46:39

01:40:58

01:43:28

01:51:49

01:47:32

01:39:33

01:43:40

01:43:01

01:47:57

01:46:31

01:46:55

01:58:28

16

24

43

39

27

33

48

a4

22

34

32

45

38

a1

49

00:49:54

00:48:18

00:48:10

00:58:17

00:45:18

00:47:10

00:45:29

00:58:57

00:45:48

00:49:37

00:53:42

00:46:24

00:48:18

00:49:15

01:08:36

35

30

27

47

13

21

14

48

17

34

44

19

29

33

49

02:28:31

02:28:52

02:35:32

02:45:11

02:26:16

02:30:38

02:37:18

02:46:29

02:25:22

02:33:17

02:36:44

02:34:21

02:34:49

02:36:10

03:07:04

23

24

39

47

21

27

43

48

20

35

42

37

38

40

49

86

91

97

115



13.

36

44

45

46

146

149

147

148

02:33:43 DreBler

02:38:04 Richter

02:41:13 Driieke

02:45:01 Hildebrandt

Frida

Anja

Helena

Finja

1991

1982

1995

1994

trizack Damen

triZzack Damen

trizack Damen

triZzack Damen

GER-MVP

GER-MVP

GER-MVP

GER-MVP

00:30:02
(00:01:52
00:31:29
(00:02:21
00:29:50
(00:02:18
00:29:07

(00:02:22

38
11)
43

45)

41)
30

46)

01:12:48
(00:01:01
01:15:51
(00:01:20
01:14:36
(00:01:02
01:19:11

(00:01:11

27
19)
36
45)
33
25)
46

38)

01:42:51

01:47:20

01:44:27

01:48:18

30

42

37

46

00:50:52

00:50:43

00:56:46

00:56:42

39

38

46

45

02:33:43

02:38:04

02:41:13

02:45:01

36

44

45 125

46



Einzelwertung
Pos StNr
1 88
2 73
3 76
4 101
5 13
6 75
7 61
8 2
9 78
10 87
11 91
12 85
13 43
14 82

Gesamt Name

01:54:30 Gunther

01:57:52 Gunther

01:58:10 Schroder

01:58:32 Winkler

01:58:43 Krug

01:58:57 Rehkugler

02:00:17 Wolter

02:00:59 Konig

02:01:23 Kruse

02:01:26 Best

02:02:02 Kores

02:02:03 Stelzner

02:02:14 Ferner

02:02:35 Heineke

Vorname

Fabian

Fabian

Julian

Benjamin

Garvin

Justus

Lars

Tammo

Dennis

Ruben

Robert

Jan

Fritz

Matthias

Jg.
1994

1990

1991

1984

1981

1998

1998

1977

1989

1990

1986

1986

1986

1972

26. swb-Silbersee-Triathlon

Regionalliga-Nord Herren

Verein

TTS Tri Team Hamburg

Triathlowen Bremen

Triathlowen Bremen

USC Kiel

ESV Eintracht Hameln

Triathlowen Bremen

Triathlon Team Braunschweig

1. TCO Die Baren Oldenburg

TriTeam TriZack Rostock

TTS Tri Team Hamburg

TTS Tri Team Hamburg

TSV Bargteheide

Tri Michels Hamburg e.V.

TSV Bargteheide

28. Juli 2019
Ergebnis

(1,5/40/10)
Nat.
GER-HAM
GER-BRE
GER-BRE
GER-SH
GER-NIE
GER-BRE
GER-NIE
GER-NIE
GER-MVP
GER-HAM
GER-HAM
GER-SH
GER-HAM

GER-SH

Schwi.
00:21:15
(00:01:31
00:19:28
(00:01:40
00:22:18
(00:01:32
00:21:22
(00:01:53
00:22:45
(00:01:37
00:23:11
(00:01:29
00:23:37
(00:01:48
00:23:54
(00:01:42
00:21:27
(00:01:45
00:24:03
(00:01:46
00:23:43
(00:01:57
00:24:26
(00:01:43
00:28:12
(00:02:00
00:21:14

(00:01:42

Pos

7
2)
2
14)
15
4)
9
59)
20
11)
24
1)
31
41)
38
22)
10
25)
42
30)
33
68)
54
24)
89

74)

19)

Rad
00:56:36
(00:00:46
00:59:45
(00:00:40
00:58:12
(00:00:44
00:58:45
(00:01:01
01:00:45
(00:00:43
01:00:13
(00:00:39
00:59:52
(00:00:44
00:59:49
(00:00:44
01:01:21
(00:00:48
01:00:51
(00:01:07
00:59:47
(00:00:46
01:02:01
(00:00:51
00:58:11
(00:00:49
01:01:35

(00:00:46

Pos

1
18)
5
2)
3
16)
4
70)
12
9)
10
1)
8

15)

13)
20
24)
14

81)

22)
25

40)

29)
23

21)

Sch+Rad

01:17:52

01:19:13

01:20:31

01:20:08

01:23:31

01:23:25

01:23:29

01:23:44

01:22:49

01:24:55

01:23:30

01:26:27

01:26:24

01:22:50

Pos

13

10

17

30

29

Lauf

00:36:38

00:38:38

00:37:39

00:38:24

00:35:12

00:35:31

00:36:47

00:37:15

00:38:34

00:36:30

00:38:31

00:35:36

00:35:49

00:39:45

Pos

11

30

18

24

13

17

28

10

26

43

Endzeit

01:54:30

01:57:52

01:58:10

01:58:32

01:58:43

01:58:57

02:00:17

02:00:59

02:01:23

02:01:26

02:02:02

02:02:03

02:02:14

02:02:35

Pos

10

11

12

13

14



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

72

56

16

84

95

89

33

37

22

14

92

47

70

20

48

98

12

36

02:02:38 Dellke

02:02:51 Schumann

02:03:01 Winterholler

02:03:15 Stahnke

02:03:17 Olberding

02:03:19 Huber

02:03:37 Johannsen

02:04:08 Elfers

02:04:23 Gunther

02:04:24 Reckemeier

02:04:32 Fohse

02:04:36 Gottsche

02:04:58 Ruhlmann

02:05:05 Schickt

02:05:07 Huth

02:05:29 Klindworth

02:06:02 Ender

02:06:10 Wichmann

Niklas

Fabian

Andreas

Johann

Patrick

Alexander

Leif

Julian

Jakob

Claas

Marvin

Soren

Markus

Enrico

Oliver

Jan-Hinrich

Bjorn

Frank

1996

1992

1983

1992

1994

1988

1997

1994

1986

1996

1995

1985

1990

1984

1993

1988

1985

1975

Triathlowen Bremen

TriAs Hildesheim

ESV Eintracht Hameln

TSV Bargteheide

TuS BW Lohne Triathlon

TTS Tri Team Hamburg

SG Athletico Budelsdorf

Stader SV Team

Hannover 96 |1

ESV Eintracht Hameln

TuS BW Lohne Triathlon

Triabolos Hamburg e.V.

Triathlon Team Hamburg e.V.

FC St. Pauli Triathlon

Triabolos Hamburg e.V.

USC Kiel

ESV Eintracht Hameln

SG Athletico Budelsdorf

GER-BRE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-SH

GER-NIE

GER-HAM

GER-SH

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-SH

GER-NIE

GER-SH

00:20:04
(00:01:35
00:19:26
(00:01:49
00:24:21
(00:01:34
00:22:44
(00:01:46
00:24:16
(00:02:00
00:22:48
(00:01:45
00:22:41
(00:01:45
00:24:09
(00:01:38
00:26:02
(00:01:36
00:23:44
(00:01:48
00:23:06
(00:01:49
00:24:32
(00:02:01
00:26:06
(00:01:34
00:24:19

(00:01:45

00:26:09
(00:01:47
00:22:18
(00:01:41
00:24:28
(00:01:51
00:26:07

(00:01:46

5

7)

46)
51
6)
19
33)
47
73)
21
27)
18
28)
45
12)
68
8)
34
43)
23
45)
58
79)
70
5)
48

26)

74
40)
16
18)
56
52)
71

31)

01:04:06
(00:00:55
01:03:12
(00:00:45
01:02:26
(00:00:46
01:00:45
(00:00:48
01:01:18
(00:00:49
01:02:26
(00:00:47
01:00:01
(00:00:50
01:03:54
(00:00:42
01:02:51
(00:00:44
01:03:45
(00:00:43
01:02:11
(00:00:43
01:01:20
(00:01:26
01:00:17
(00:00:50
01:01:17

(00:01:06

01:02:06
(00:01:05
01:03:49
(00:00:44
01:03:51
(00:01:03
01:01:21

(00:00:49

46
56)
34
17)
30
20)
13
26)
18
27)
29

23)

39)
43
6)
33
12)
40
10)
27
8)
19
89)
11
33)
17

78)

26
74)
a1
14)
42
72)
21

30)

01:24:11

01:22:39

01:26:48

01:23:30

01:25:35

01:25:15

01:22:43

01:28:03

01:28:54

01:27:30

01:25:17

01:25:52

01:26:23

01:25:36

01:28:16

01:26:07

01:28:19

01:27:29

16

31

11

21

18

41

47

36

19

23

28

22

42

24

44

35

00:38:27

00:40:12

00:36:13

00:39:44

00:37:42

00:38:03

00:40:54

00:36:05

00:35:28

00:36:53

00:39:14

00:38:43

00:38:34

00:39:29

00:36:51

00:39:21

00:37:43

00:38:41

25

50

42

19

22

53

15

34

32

29

37

14

35

20

31

02:02:38

02:02:51

02:03:01

02:03:15

02:03:17

02:03:19

02:03:37

02:04:08

02:04:23

02:04:24

02:04:32

02:04:36

02:04:58

02:05:05

02:05:07

02:05:29

02:06:02

02:06:10

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

74

15

45

65

21

81

83

30

96

100

69

24

42

58

32

02:06:27 Grieme

02:06:27 Klosa

02:07:02 Sokolowski

02:07:13 Mombach

02:07:15 Moritz

02:07:18 Witt

02:07:24 Schoob

02:07:26 Raabe

02:07:29 Riwny

02:08:00 Pottebaum

02:08:12 Schlémer

02:08:22 Unverzagt

02:08:31 Obenaus

02:08:40 Kessler

02:08:58 Jaschik

02:09:01 Kniese

02:09:42 Buck

02:10:02 Schiiler

Bastian

Daniel

Sascha

Jochen

Wanja

Jonas

Eric

Patrick

Alexander

Mathis

Malte

Malte

Oliver

Claudius

Jannis

Konstantin

Pascal

Philipp

1990

1996

1981

1980

1985

1989

1999

1986

1983

1981

1994

1991

1981

1992

1990

1986

1992

1971

ASC Gottingen TriTeam |

Triathlowen Bremen

ESV Eintracht Hameln

Tri Michels Hamburg e.V.

Triathlon Team Buxtehude

FC St. Pauli Triathlon

TriTeam TriZack Rostock

TSV Bargteheide

RSC Luneburg Triathlon

1. TCO Die Baren Oldenburg

TuS BW Lohne Triathlon

USC Kiel

Triathlon Team Hamburg e.V.

Hannover 96 I

Tri Michels Hamburg e.V.

Triathlon Team Braunschweig

SG Athletico Buidelsdorf

ASC Gottingen TriTeam |

GER-NIE

GER-BRE

GER-NIE

GER-HAM

GER-NIE

GER-HAM

GER-MVP

GER-SH

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-SH

GER-HAM

GER-NIE

GER-HAM

GER-NIE

GER-SH

GER-NIE

00:26:19
(00:01:47
00:19:35
(00:02:00
00:24:29
(00:01:51
00:24:00
(00:01:53
00:24:20
(00:01:51
00:21:42
(00:01:51
00:26:10
(00:01:41
00:23:52
(00:01:42
00:26:33
(00:02:12
00:24:39
(00:01:48
00:22:24
(00:01:51
00:26:08
(00:01:47
00:24:10
(00:01:41
00:21:38
(00:01:58
00:26:15
(00:01:46
00:21:45
(00:01:46
00:23:45
(00:02:05
00:23:29

(00:01:59

79
36)
3
72)
57
53)
39
58)
49
51)
12
49)
75
15)
37
20)
82
90)
59
44)
17
55)
73
37)
46
16)
11
69)
78
32)
13
34)
35
84)
26

71)

01:03:21
(00:00:41
01:04:05
(00:00:50
01:03:31
(00:00:41
01:01:34
(00:01:01
01:02:51
(00:01:05
01:04:40
(00:00:50
01:08:12
(00:01:05
01:06:37
(00:00:46
01:02:22
(00:00:59
01:03:20
(00:00:49
01:04:42
(00:01:02
01:02:48
(00:00:53
01:04:08
(00:00:43
01:04:30
(00:00:54
01:01:15
(00:00:50
01:04:27
(00:00:53
01:06:14
(00:00:48
01:06:54

(00:01:09

37
5)
45
38)
38
4)
22
68)
32
75)
53
32)
77
76)
67
19)
28
66)
36
31)
54

71)

47)
47
11)
50
50)
16
36)
48
48)
63

25)

82)

01:29:40

01:23:41

01:28:00

01:25:35

01:27:11

01:26:22

01:34:22

01:30:29

01:28:55

01:28:00

01:27:07

01:28:56

01:28:19

01:26:08

01:27:30

01:26:13

01:30:00

01:30:24

51

14

39

20

33

27

79

59

48

38

32

49

43

25

37

26

53

58

00:36:46

00:42:46

00:39:01

00:41:38

00:40:04

00:40:55

00:33:01

00:36:57

00:38:33

00:40:00

00:41:04

00:39:25

00:40:12

00:42:32

00:41:27

00:42:47

00:39:41

00:39:37

12

70

33

65

47

54

16

27

44

55

36

49

69

61

73

40

39

02:06:27

02:06:27

02:07:02

02:07:13

02:07:15

02:07:18

02:07:24

02:07:26

02:07:29

02:08:00

02:08:12

02:08:22

02:08:31

02:08:40

02:08:58

02:09:01

02:09:42

02:10:02

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

97

99

52

38

54

50

53

93

35

10

19

34

17

67

60

02:10:10

02:10:50

02:11:05

02:11:28

02:11:36

02:11:42 Schattmann

02:11:49

02:11:54

02:11:58

02:12:11

02:12:16

02:12:16

02:12:48

02:12:56

02:13:25

02:13:42

02:13:54

02:13:59

Dirksen

Jorgensen

Braumann

Eversen

Bayer

Radu

Hillmann

Frerichs

Rath

Uflacker

Rumpelt

Konig

Navarrete

Paul

Friedrichs

Schiwiora

Rosenau

Fritjof Dieter

Birger

Florian

Jeroen

Franz

Felix

Niklas

Sven

Jamal

Dominik

Frieder

Jonas

Lars

Gulliermo

Vincent

Torben

Nils

Erik

1989

1982

1991

2000

1993

1998

1988

1982

1993

1986

1977

1997

1974

1984

1987

1992

1988

2001

USC Kiel

USC Kiel

TriAs Hildesheim

Stader SV Team

ASC Gottingen TriTeam |

TriAs Hildesheim

Triabolos Hamburg e.V.

TriAs Hildesheim

TuS BW Lohne Triathlon

SG Athletico Budelsdorf

ASC Gottingen TriTeam |

FC St. Pauli Triathlon

SG Athletico Budelsdorf

FC St. Pauli Triathlon

1. TCO Die Baren Oldenburg

Triathlon Team Hamburg e.V.

Triathlon Team Braunschweig

1. TCO Die Baren Oldenburg

GER-SH

GER-SH

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-HAM

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-SH

GER-NIE

GER-HAM

GER-SH

GER-HAM

GER-NIE

GER-HAM

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

00:24:02
(00:01:47
00:23:33
(00:01:56
00:23:30
(00:01:55
00:23:51
(00:01:53
00:25:11
(00:01:43
00:25:19
(00:01:32
00:23:00
(00:01:47
00:26:58
(00:01:49
00:24:27
(00:02:01
00:30:17
(00:02:11
00:29:27
(00:01:56
00:27:45
(00:01:36
00:26:14
(00:02:03
00:26:04
(00:01:54
00:23:40
(00:02:07
00:25:19
(00:01:54
00:21:17
(00:01:45
00:23:31

(00:01:47

35)
29
65)
27
62)
36
56)
60
23)
62
3)
22
39)
85
48)
55
80)
93
88)
91
64)
87
10)
77
83)
69
61)
32
85)
61

60)

29)
28

38)

01:04:33
(00:00:54
01:04:28
(00:00:59
01:03:44
(00:00:55
01:07:14
(00:00:51
01:04:59
(00:00:57
01:06:38
(00:00:51
01:07:29
(00:00:54
01:03:17
(00:01:04
01:07:27
(00:00:52
01:01:52
(00:00:56
01:01:14
(00:00:57
01:06:23
(00:00:52
01:06:24
(00:00:49
01:04:05
(00:01:01
01:05:18
(00:00:58
01:06:06
(00:00:50
01:07:35
(00:00:56
01:06:12

(00:01:23

51
53)
49
65)
39
55)
70
41)
56
61)
68
42)
73
51)
35
73)
72
43)
24
57)
15
59)
64
44)
66
28)
44
67)
57
63)
61
35)
74
58)
62

88)

01:28:35

01:28:02

01:27:15

01:31:06

01:30:10

01:31:58

01:30:30

01:30:15

01:31:55

01:32:09

01:30:41

01:34:09

01:32:39

01:30:09

01:28:58

01:31:26

01:28:52

01:29:44

45

40

34

62

55

67

60

57

66

68

61

76

71

54

50

64

46

52

00:41:35

00:42:47

00:43:50

00:40:22

00:41:26

00:39:44

00:41:19

00:41:38

00:40:02

00:40:02

00:41:34

00:38:06

00:40:09

00:42:47

00:44:26

00:42:16

00:45:02

00:44:15

63

72

77

52

60

41

59

64

46

45

62

23

48

71

81

68

83

79

02:10:10

02:10:50

02:11:05

02:11:28

02:11:36

02:11:42

02:11:49

02:11:54

02:11:58

02:12:11

02:12:16

02:12:16

02:12:48

02:12:56

02:13:25

02:13:42

02:13:54

02:13:59

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68



69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

26

94

18

31

11

28

68

55

40

27

41

59

57

63

62

71

64

49

02:14:00 Schlangen

02:14:17 Hintze

02:14:19 Rulke

02:14:21 Schaltegger

02:14:27 Uhde

02:14:41 Behrens

02:15:42 Frommholz

02:16:26 Schmidt

02:16:32 Luu

02:16:36 Bartz

02:16:54 Winter

02:17:04 Lenz

02:17:10 BloR

02:17:43 Flamig

02:19:31 Axel

02:19:55 Sasse

02:21:08 Habermann

02:22:42 Pfeiffer

Sebastian

Benedikt

Christian

Stefan

Niels

Timo

Marco

Hannes

Daniel Phu

Olaf

Jonas

Philipp

Erik

Floyd

Pfeiffer

Karsten

Nils

Malte

1987

1981

1970

1964

1985

2001

1987

1989

1991

1973

2000

1995

1996

2000

1969

1979

1974

1988

Hannover 96 |1

TuS BW Lohne Triathlon

FC St. Pauli Triathlon

RSC Luneburg Triathlon

ASC Gottingen TriTeam |

RSC Luneburg Triathlon

Triathlon Team Hamburg e.V.

TriAs Hildesheim

Stader SV Team

RSC Luneburg Triathlon

Stader SV Team

Triathlon Team Braunschweig

Triathlon Team Braunschweig

Triathlon Team Buxtehude

Triathlon Team Buxtehude

Triathlon Team Hamburg e.V.

Triathlon Team Buxtehude

Triabolos Hamburg e.V.

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-HAM

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-HAM

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-HAM

GER-NIE

GER-HAM

00:24:08
(00:02:00
00:25:51
(00:02:01
00:26:55
(00:02:00
00:29:30
(00:02:01
00:23:28
(00:01:49
00:19:37
(00:01:36
00:25:50
(00:01:56
00:26:51
(00:01:41
00:25:58
(00:01:51
00:32:18
(00:01:58
00:26:19
(00:01:42
00:28:10
(00:01:51
00:25:22
(00:01:48
00:23:36
(00:02:02
00:26:07
(00:02:09
00:22:15
(00:02:18
00:27:01
(00:02:31
00:24:25

(00:02:00

a4
77)
65
78)
84
76)
92
81)
25
47)
4
9)
64
66)
83
17)
67
50)
94
70)
80
21)
88
54)
63
42)
30
82)
72
86)
14
93)
86
94)
53

75)

01:06:05
(00:00:54
01:10:38
(00:01:11
01:05:40
(00:00:53
01:04:39
(00:00:53
01:09:43
(00:00:58
01:18:37
(00:00:50
01:07:58
(00:00:55
01:08:22
(00:01:07
01:06:24
(00:00:42
01:04:44
(00:01:15
01:09:15
(00:00:57
01:05:35

(00:00:57

(
01:07:59
(00:01:01
01:09:00
(00:01:20
01:09:01
(00:01:14
01:07:21
(00:01:22
01:12:20

(00:01:06

60
52)
84
83)
59
46)
52
49)
82
64)
92
34)
75
54)
78
80)
65
7)
55
85)
81
62)
58

60)

76
69)
79
86)
80
84)
71
87)
89

79)

01:30:13

01:36:30

01:32:36

01:34:09

01:33:12

01:38:15

01:33:48

01:35:14

01:32:22

01:37:02

01:35:34

01:33:46

01:31:35

01:35:08

01:31:16

01:34:22

01:36:45

56

85

70

75

72

90

74

81

69

87

83

73

65

80

63

78

86

00:43:47

00:37:47

00:41:42

00:40:12

00:41:15

00:36:25

00:41:53

00:41:11

00:44:09

00:39:33

00:41:19

00:43:17

00:46:08

00:44:22

00:48:39

00:46:46

00:45:57

76

21

66

51

57

67

56

78

38

58

75

85

80

88

86

84

02:14:00

02:14:17

02:14:19

02:14:21

02:14:27

02:14:41

02:15:42

02:16:26

02:16:32

02:16:36

02:16:54

02:17:04

02:17:10

02:17:43

02:19:31

02:19:55

02:21:08

02:22:42

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

81

82

83

84

85

86



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

46

39

44

23

77

66

79

90

02:22:54 Von Schmeling

02:22:58 Eversen

02:23:38 Kordes

02:23:51 Hoffmann

02:27:23 Fischer

02:28:38 Puller

02:31:22 Meier

Jakubowski

Finn

Patrick

Maximilian

Paul

Michael

Fabian

Jannik

Dawid

1998

2000

2000

1987

1985

1985

2001

Tri Michels Hamburg e.V.

Stader SV Team

Tri Michels Hamburg e.V.

Hannover 96 |1

TriTeam TriZack Rostock

Triathlon Team Buxtehude

TriTeam TriZack Rostock

1987 TTS Tri Team Hamburg

GER-HAM

GER-NIE

GER-HAM

GER-NIE

GER-MVP

GER-NIE

GER-MVP

GER-HAM

00:25:56
(00:02:12
00:24:20
(00:01:40
00:24:03
(00:02:15
00:26:27
(00:02:14
00:26:10
(00:01:57
00:24:24
(00:02:10
00:24:06
(00:01:55

00:22:21

66
89)
50
13)
41
92)
81
91)
76
67)
52
87)
43

63)

01:12:15
(00:00:52
01:09:52
(00:00:40
01:11:55
(
01:14:34
(00:01:55
01:11:06
(00:00:50
01:11:09
(00:01:33
01:17:19
(00:01:05

01:01:29

88
45)

83

87

90
91)
85
37)
86
90)
91

77)

01:38:11

01:34:12

01:35:59

01:41:01

01:37:17

01:35:34

01:41:26

01:23:50

89

77

84

91

88

82

92

00:44:42

00:48:45

00:47:39

00:42:49

00:50:06

00:53:03

00:49:56

00:39:36

82

89

87

74

91

92

90

02:22:54

02:22:58

02:23:38

02:23:51

02:27:23

02:28:38

02:31:22

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

9 DSQ



Mannschaftswertung

Pos

1. 2

15

34

17

24

31

35

3. 12

14

18

40

StNr

73

76

75

72

74

13

16

14

12

15

85

82

84

83

Gesamt

Name

01:57:52 Gunther

01:58:10 Schréder

01:58:57 Rehkugler

02:02:38 Dellke

02:06:27 Klosa

01:58:43 Krug

02:03:01 Winterholler

02:04:24 Reckemeier

02:06:02 Ender

02:07:02 Sokolowski

02:02:03 Stelzner

02:02:35 Heineke

02:03:15 Stahnke

02:07:26 Raabe

Vorname

Fabian

Julian

Justus

Niklas

Daniel

Garvin

Andreas

Claas

Bjorn

Sascha

Jan

Matthias

Johann

Patrick

Jg.
1990

1991

1998

1996

1996

1981

1983

1996

1985

1981

1986

1972

1992

1986

Verein

Triathlowen Bremen

Triathlowen Bremen

Triathlowen Bremen

Triathlowen Bremen

Triathlowen Bremen

ESV Eintracht Hameln

ESV Eintracht Hameln

ESV Eintracht Hameln

ESV Eintracht Hameln

ESV Eintracht Hameln

TSV Bargteheide

TSV Bargteheide

TSV Bargteheide

TSV Bargteheide

Nat.

GER-BRE

GER-BRE

GER-BRE

GER-BRE

GER-BRE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-SH

GER-SH

GER-SH

GER-SH

Schwi.
00:19:28
(00:01:40
00:22:18
(00:01:32
00:23:11
(00:01:29
00:20:04
(00:01:35
00:19:35

(00:02:00

00:22:45
(00:01:37
00:24:21
(00:01:34
00:23:44
(00:01:48
00:24:28
(00:01:51
00:24:29

(00:01:51

00:24:26
(00:01:43
00:21:14
(00:01:42
00:22:44
(00:01:46
00:23:52

(00:01:42

Pos

2

14)
15

4)

24

1)

5

7)

3

72)

20
11)

51

34
43)
56
52)
57

53)

54

24)

19)

33)

37

20)

Rad
00:59:45
(00:00:40
00:58:12
(00:00:44
01:00:13
(00:00:39
01:04:06
(00:00:55
01:04:05

(00:00:50

01:00:45
(00:00:43
01:02:26
(00:00:46
01:03:45
(00:00:43
01:03:51
(00:01:03
01:03:31

(00:00:41

01:02:01
(00:00:51
01:01:35
(00:00:46
01:00:45
(00:00:48
01:06:37

(00:00:46

Pos
5

2)

16)
10
1)
46
56)
45

38)

12
9)
30
20)
40
10)
42
72)
38

4)

25
40)
23
21)
13
26)
67

19)

Sch+Rad

01:19:13

01:20:31

01:23:25

01:24:11

01:23:41

01:23:31

01:26:48

01:27:30

01:28:19

01:28:00

01:26:27

01:22:50

01:23:30

01:30:29

Pos

16

14

13

31

36

44

39

30

11

59

Lauf

00:38:38

00:37:39

00:35:31

00:38:27

00:42:46

00:35:12

00:36:13

00:36:53

00:37:43

00:39:01

00:35:36

00:39:45

00:39:44

00:36:57

Pos

30

18

25

70

15

20

33

43

42

16

Endzeit

01:57:52

01:58:10

01:58:57

02:02:38

02:06:27

01:58:43

02:03:01

02:04:24

02:06:02

02:07:02

02:02:03

02:02:35

02:03:15

02:07:26

Pos

15

34

17

24

31

35

12

14

18

40

26

77

84



10

11

20

30

44

51

52

19

25

43

59

70

88

87

91

90
89

101

98

100

97

99

95

92

96

93

94

01:54:30 Gunther

02:01:26 Best

02:02:02 Kores

DSQ Jakubowski
02:03:19 Huber

01:58:32 Winkler

02:05:29 Klindworth

02:08:22 Unverzagt

02:10:10 Dirksen

02:10:50 Jorgensen

02:03:17 Olberding

02:04:32 Fohse

02:08:12 Schlémer

02:11:58 Frerichs

02:14:17 Hintze

Fabian

Ruben

Robert

Dawid

Alexander

Benjamin

Jan-Hinrich

Malte

Fritjof Dieter

Birger

Patrick

Marvin

Malte

Jamal

Benedikt

1994

1990

1986

TTS Tri Team Hamburg

TTS Tri Team Hamburg

TTS Tri Team Hamburg

1987 TTS Tri Team Hamburg

1988

1984

1988

1991

1989

1982

1994

1995

1994

1993

1981

TTS Tri Team Hamburg

USC Kiel

USC Kiel

USC Kiel

USC Kiel

USC Kiel

TuS BW Lohne Triathlon

TuS BW Lohne Triathlon

TuS BW Lohne Triathlon

TuS BW Lohne Triathlon

TuS BW Lohne Triathlon

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-SH

GER-SH

GER-SH

GER-SH

GER-SH

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

00:21:15
(00:01:31
00:24:03
(00:01:46
00:23:43
(00:01:57
00:22:21
00:22:48

(00:01:45

00:21:22
(00:01:53
00:22:18
(00:01:41
00:26:08
(00:01:47
00:24:02
(00:01:47
00:23:33

(00:01:56

00:24:16
(00:02:00
00:23:06
(00:01:49
00:22:24
(00:01:51
00:24:27
(00:02:01
00:25:51

(00:02:01

7
2)
42
30)
33

68)

21

27)

59)
16
18)
73
37)
40
35)
29

65)

73)
23
45)
17
55)
55
80)
65

78)

00:56:36
(00:00:46
01:00:51
(00:01:07
00:59:47
(00:00:46
01:01:29
01:02:26

(00:00:47

00:58:45
(00:01:01
01:03:49
(00:00:44
01:02:48
(00:00:53
01:04:33
(00:00:54
01:04:28

(00:00:59

01:01:18
(00:00:49
01:02:11
(00:00:43
01:04:42
(00:01:02
01:07:27
(00:00:52
01:10:38

(00:01:11

18)
14

81)

22)

29

23)

70)
a
14)
31
47)
51
53)
49

65)

27)
27
8)
54
71)
72
43)
84

83)

01:17:52

01:24:55

01:23:30

01:23:50
01:25:15

01:20:08

01:26:07

01:28:56

01:28:35

01:28:02

01:25:35

01:25:17

01:27:07

01:31:55

01:36:30

17

12

18

24

49

45

40

21

19

32

66

85

00:36:38

00:36:30

00:38:31

00:39:36
00:38:03

00:38:24

00:39:21

00:39:25

00:41:35

00:42:47

00:37:42

00:39:14

00:41:04

00:40:02

00:37:47

10

26

35

36

63

72

19

34

55

46

21

01:54:30

02:01:26

02:02:02

DsQ
02:03:19

01:58:32

02:05:29

02:08:22

02:10:10

02:10:50

02:03:17

02:04:32

02:08:12

02:11:58

02:14:17

10

11

103
20

30

44

51

52

19

25

43

70

125

129

146



21

32

49

60

63

16

53

56

58

76

13

36

47

87

89

33

36

32

35

34

56

52

54

53

55

43

45

42

46

44

02:03:37 Johannsen

02:06:10 Wichmann

02:09:42 Buck

02:12:11 Rath

02:12:48 Konig

02:02:51 Schumann

02:11:05 Braumann

02:11:42 Schattmann

02:11:54 Hillmann

02:16:26 Schmidt

02:02:14 Ferner

02:07:13 Mombach

02:08:58 Jaschik

02:22:54 Von Schmeling

02:23:38 Kordes

Leif

Frank

Pascal

Dominik

Lars

Fabian

Florian

Felix

Sven

Hannes

Fritz

Jochen

Jannis

Finn

Maximilian

1997

1975

1992

1986

1974

1992

1991

1998

1982

1989

1986

1980

1990

1998

2000

SG Athletico Budelsdorf

SG Athletico Budelsdorf

SG Athletico Buidelsdorf

SG Athletico Budelsdorf

SG Athletico Buidelsdorf

TriAs Hildesheim

TriAs Hildesheim

TriAs Hildesheim

TriAs Hildesheim

TriAs Hildesheim

Tri Michels Hamburg e.V.

Tri Michels Hamburg e.V.

Tri Michels Hamburg e.V.

Tri Michels Hamburg e.V.

Tri Michels Hamburg e.V.

GER-SH

GER-SH

GER-SH

GER-SH

GER-SH

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

00:22:41
(00:01:45
00:26:07
(00:01:46
00:23:45
(00:02:05
00:30:17
(00:02:11
00:26:14

(00:02:03

00:19:26
(00:01:49
00:23:30
(00:01:55
00:25:19
(00:01:32
00:26:58
(00:01:49
00:26:51

(00:01:41

00:28:12
(00:02:00
00:24:00
(00:01:53
00:26:15
(00:01:46
00:25:56
(00:02:12
00:24:03

(00:02:15

28)
71
31)
35
84)
93
88)
77

83)

46)
27
62)

62

85
48)
83

17)

89
74)
39
58)
78
32)
66

89)

92)

01:00:01
(00:00:50
01:01:21
(00:00:49
01:06:14
(00:00:48
01:01:52
(00:00:56
01:06:24

(00:00:49

01:03:12
(00:00:45
01:03:44
(00:00:55
01:06:38
(00:00:51
01:03:17
(00:01:04
01:08:22

(00:01:07

00:58:11
(00:00:49
01:01:34
(00:01:01
01:01:15
(00:00:50
01:12:15
(00:00:52
01:11:55

(

39)
21
30)
63
25)
24
57)
66

28)

34
17)
39
55)
68
42)
35
73)
78

80)

29)
22
68)
16
36)
88
45)

87

01:22:43

01:27:29

01:30:00

01:32:09

01:32:39

01:22:39

01:27:15

01:31:58

01:30:15

01:35:14

01:26:24

01:25:35

01:27:30

01:38:11

01:35:59

35

53

68

71

34

67

57

81

29

20

37

89

84

00:40:54

00:38:41

00:39:41

00:40:02

00:40:09

00:40:12

00:43:50

00:39:44

00:41:38

00:41:11

00:35:49

00:41:38

00:41:27

00:44:42

00:47:39

53

31

40

45

48

50

77

2

64

56

65

61

82

87

02:03:37

02:06:10

02:09:42

02:12:11

02:12:48

02:02:51

02:11:05

02:11:42

02:11:54

02:16:26

02:02:14

02:07:13

02:08:58

02:22:54

02:23:38

21

32

49

63

16

53

56

76

13

36

47

89

162

183

183



11.

12

42

65

68

28

38

62

64

71

26

29

57

86

20

21

19

17

18

47

48

50

49

02:00:59 Konig

02:08:00 Pottebaum

02:13:25 Paul

02:13:59 Rosenau

02:05:05 Schickt

02:07:18 Witt

02:12:16 Rumpelt

02:12:56 Navarrete

02:14:19 Riilke

02:04:36 Gottsche

02:05:07 Huth

02:11:49 Radii

02:22:42 Pfeiffer

Tammo

Mathis

Vincent

Erik

Enrico

Jonas

Jonas

Gulliermo

Christian

Soren

Oliver

Niklas

Malte

1977

1981

1987

2001

1984

1989

1997

1984

1970

1985

1993

1988

1988

1. TCO Die Baren Oldenburg

1. TCO Die Baren Oldenburg

1. TCO Die Baren Oldenburg

1. TCO Die Baren Oldenburg

FC St. Pauli Triathlon

FC St. Pauli Triathlon

FC St. Pauli Triathlon

FC St. Pauli Triathlon

FC St. Pauli Triathlon

Triabolos Hamburg e.V.

Triabolos Hamburg e.V.

Triabolos Hamburg e.V.

Triabolos Hamburg e.V.

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

00:23:54
(00:01:42
00:24:39
(00:01:48
00:23:40
(00:02:07
00:23:31

(00:01:47

00:24:19
(00:01:45
00:21:42
(00:01:51
00:27:45
(00:01:36
00:26:04
(00:01:54
00:26:55

(00:02:00

00:24:32
(00:02:01
00:26:09
(00:01:47
00:23:00
(00:01:47
00:24:25

(00:02:00

38
22)
59
44)
32
85)
28

38)

48
26)
12
49)
87
10)
69
61)
84

76)

58
79)
74
40)
22
39)
53

75)

00:59:49
(00:00:44
01:03:20
(00:00:49
01:05:18
(00:00:58
01:06:12

(00:01:23

01:01:17
(00:01:06
01:04:40
(00:00:50
01:06:23
(00:00:52
01:04:05
(00:01:01
01:05:40

(00:00:53

01:01:20
(00:01:26
01:02:06
(00:01:05
01:07:29
(00:00:54
01:12:20

(00:01:06

13)
36
31)
57
63)
62

88)

17
78)
53
32)
64
44)
44
67)
59

46)

19
89)
26
74)
73
51)
89

79)

01:23:44

01:28:00

01:28:58

01:29:44

01:25:36

01:26:22

01:34:09

01:30:09

01:32:36

01:25:52

01:28:16

01:30:30

01:36:45

15

38

50

52

22

27

76

54

70

23

42

60

86

00:37:15

00:40:00

00:44:26

00:44:15

00:39:29

00:40:55

00:38:06

00:42:47

00:41:42

00:38:43

00:36:51

00:41:19

00:45:57

17

44

81

79

37

54

23

71

66

32

14

59

84

02:00:59

02:08:00

02:13:25

02:13:59

02:05:05

02:07:18

02:12:16

02:12:56

02:14:19

02:04:36

02:05:07

02:11:49

02:22:42

42

65

68 183

28

38

62

64 192

71

26

29

57

86 198



13.

14.

15.

33

50

55

61

73

48

67

80

81

27

45

66

75

84

10

11

61

58

60

59

57

70

69

67

68

71

02:06:27 Grieme

02:10:02 Schiiler

02:11:36 Bayer

02:12:16 Uflacker

02:14:27 Uhde

02:00:17 Wolter

02:09:01 Kniese

02:13:54 Schiwiora

02:17:04 Lenz

02:17:10 BloB

02:04:58 Ruhlmann

02:08:31 Obenaus

02:13:42 Friedrichs

02:15:42 Frommholz

02:19:55 Sasse

Bastian

Philipp

Franz

Frieder

Niels

Lars

Konstantin

Nils

Philipp

Erik

Markus

Oliver

Torben

Marco

Karsten

1990

1971

1993

1977

1985

1998

1986

1988

1995

1996

1990

1981

1992

1987

1979

ASC Gottingen TriTeam |

ASC Gottingen TriTeam |

ASC Gottingen TriTeam |

ASC Gottingen TriTeam |

ASC Gottingen TriTeam |

Triathlon Team Braunschweig

Triathlon Team Braunschweig

Triathlon Team Braunschweig

Triathlon Team Braunschweig

Triathlon Team Braunschweig

Triathlon Team Hamburg e.V.

Triathlon Team Hamburg e.V.

Triathlon Team Hamburg e.V.

Triathlon Team Hamburg e.V.

Triathlon Team Hamburg e.V.

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

GER-HAM

00:26:19
(00:01:47
00:23:29
(00:01:59
00:25:11
(00:01:43
00:29:27
(00:01:56
00:23:28

(00:01:49

00:23:37
(00:01:48
00:21:45
(00:01:46
00:21:17
(00:01:45
00:28:10
(00:01:51
00:25:22

(00:01:48

00:26:06
(00:01:34
00:24:10
(00:01:41
00:25:19
(00:01:54
00:25:50
(00:01:56
00:22:15

(00:02:18

79
36)
26
71)
60
23)
91
64)
25

47)

31
41)
13

34)

29)
88
54)
63

42)

70
5)
46
16)
61

60)

66)
14

93)

01:03:21
(00:00:41
01:06:54
(00:01:09
01:04:59
(00:00:57
01:01:14
(00:00:57
01:09:43

(00:00:58

00:59:52
(00:00:44
01:04:27
(00:00:53
01:07:35
(00:00:56
01:05:35

(00:00:57

01:00:17
(00:00:50
01:04:08
(00:00:43
01:06:06
(00:00:50
01:07:58
(00:00:55
01:09:01

(00:01:14

37
5)
69
82)
56
61)
15
59)
82

64)

15)
48
48)
74
58)
58

60)

11
33)
47
11)
61
35)
75
54)
80

84)

01:29:40

01:30:24

01:30:10

01:30:41

01:33:12

01:23:29

01:26:13

01:28:52

01:33:46

01:26:23

01:28:19

01:31:26

01:33:48

01:31:16

51

58

55

61

72

10

26

46

73

28

43

64

74

63

00:36:46

00:39:37

00:41:26

00:41:34

00:41:15

00:36:47

00:42:47

00:45:02

00:43:17

00:38:34

00:40:12

00:42:16

00:41:53

00:48:39

12

39

60

62

57

13

73

83

75

49

68

67

88

02:06:27

02:10:02

02:11:36

02:12:16

02:14:27

02:00:17

02:09:01

02:13:54

02:17:04

02:17:10

02:04:58

02:08:31

02:13:42

02:15:42

02:19:55

33

50

55

73

48

80

81

27

45

66

75

84

199

202

213



16.

17.

17.

19.

23

46

69

90

22

54

77

79

88

39

91

93

4

72

74

78

22

24

26

23

37

38

40

2

39

78

81

77

79

30

31

28

27

02:04:23 Gunther

02:08:40 Kessler

02:14:00 Schlangen

02:23:51 Hoffmann

02:04:08 Elfers

02:11:28 Eversen

02:16:32 Luu

02:16:54 Winter

02:22:58 Eversen

02:01:23 Kruse

02:07:24 Schoob

02:27:23 Fischer

02:31:22 Meier

02:07:29 Riwny

02:14:21 Schaltegger

02:14:41 Behrens

02:16:36 Bartz

Jakob

Claudius

Sebastian

Paul

Julian

Jeroen

Daniel Phu

Jonas

Patrick

Dennis

Eric

Michael

Jannik

Alexander

Stefan

Timo

Olaf

1986

1992

1987

1987

1994

2000

1991

2000

2000

1989

1999

1985

2001

1983

1964

2001

1973

Hannover 96 |1

Hannover 96 |1

Hannover 96 |1

Hannover 96 |1

Stader SV Team

Stader SV Team

Stader SV Team

Stader SV Team

Stader SV Team

TriTeam TriZack Rostock

TriTeam TriZack Rostock

TriTeam TriZack Rostock

TriTeam TriZack Rostock

RSC Luneburg Triathlon

RSC Luneburg Triathlon

RSC Luneburg Triathlon

RSC Luneburg Triathlon

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-MVP

GER-MVP

GER-MVP

GER-MVP

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

00:26:02
(00:01:36
00:21:38
(00:01:58
00:24:08
(00:02:00
00:26:27

(00:02:14

00:24:09
(00:01:38
00:23:51
(00:01:53
00:25:58
(00:01:51
00:26:19
(00:01:42
00:24:20

(00:01:40

00:21:27
(00:01:45
00:26:10
(00:01:41
00:26:10
(00:01:57
00:24:06

(00:01:55

00:26:33
(00:02:12
00:29:30
(00:02:01
00:19:37
(00:01:36
00:32:18

(00:01:58

68
8)
11
69)
a4
77)
81

91)

45
12)
36
56)
67
50)
80
21)
50

13)

10
25)
75
15)
76
67)
43

63)

82
90)
92

81)

94

70)

01:02:51
(00:00:44
01:04:30
(00:00:54
01:06:05
(00:00:54
01:14:34

(00:01:55

01:03:54
(00:00:42
01:07:14
(00:00:51
01:06:24
(00:00:42
01:09:15
(00:00:57
01:09:52

(00:00:40

01:01:21
(00:00:48
01:08:12
(00:01:05
01:11:06
(00:00:50
01:17:19

(00:01:05

01:02:22
(00:00:59
01:04:39
(00:00:53
01:18:37
(00:00:50
01:04:44

(00:01:15

33
12)
50
50)
60
52)
90

91)

6)
70
41)
65
7)
81
62)
83

3)

20
24)
77
76)
85
37)
91

77)

28
66)
52
49)
92
34)
55

85)

01:28:54

01:26:08

01:30:13

01:41:01

01:28:03

01:31:06

01:32:22

01:35:34

01:34:12

01:22:49

01:34:22

01:37:17

01:41:26

01:28:55

01:34:09

01:38:15

01:37:02

47

25

56

91

41

62

69

83

77

79

88

92

48

75

90

87

00:35:28

00:42:32

00:43:47

00:42:49

00:36:05

00:40:22

00:44:09

00:41:19

00:48:45

00:38:34

00:33:01

00:50:06

00:49:56

00:38:33

00:40:12

00:36:25

00:39:33

69

76

74

52

78

58

89

28

91

90

27

51

38

02:04:23

02:08:40

02:14:00

02:23:51

02:04:08

02:11:28

02:16:32

02:16:54

02:22:58

02:01:23

02:07:24

02:27:23

02:31:22

02:07:29

02:14:21

02:14:41

02:16:36

23

46

90 228

22

54

77

79 232

88

91

93 232

2

72

74

78 265



20.

37

82

83

85

92

65

63

62

64

66

02:07:15 Moritz

02:17:43 Flamig

02:19:31 Axel

02:21:08 Habermann

02:28:38 Puller

Wanja

Floyd

Pfeiffer

Nils

Fabian

1985

2000

1969

1974

1985

Triathlon Team Buxtehude

Triathlon Team Buxtehude

Triathlon Team Buxtehude

Triathlon Team Buxtehude

Triathlon Team Buxtehude

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

GER-NIE

00:24:20
(00:01:51
00:23:36
(00:02:02
00:26:07
(00:02:09
00:27:01
(00:02:31
00:24:24

(00:02:10

51)
30
82)
72
86)
86
94)
52

87)

01:02:51
(00:01:05
01:07:59
(00:01:01
01:09:00
(00:01:20
01:07:21
(00:01:22
01:11:09

(00:01:33

32
75)
76
69)
79
86)
71
87)
86

90)

01:27:11

01:31:35

01:35:08

01:34:22

01:35:34

33

65

80

78

82

00:40:04

00:46:08

00:44:22

00:46:46

00:53:03

47

85

80

86

92

02:07:15

02:17:43

02:19:31

02:21:08

02:28:38

37

82

83

85 287

92



